



# Relay For Life of Polk County

**May 31 - June 1, 2025** 

Independence, OR | 10AM-10AM Register and join the fun!

RelayForLife.org/PolkCOOR



Help end cancer as we know it.



## SAVE THE DATE AND JOIN US FOR 2025 RELAY FOR LIFE OF POLK COUNTY May 31 - June 1, 2025 | 10AM-10AM

#### What is Relay For Life?

The American Cancer Society Relay
For Life Movement is the world's largest
fundraising event to save lives from
cancer. Uniting communities across
the globe, we save lives, celebrate
survivors, and lead the fight for a world
without cancer.

### How to Sign Up for Relay For Life:

- 1. Visit RelayForLife.org/PolkCOOR and click REGISTER HERE
- 2.Create or log into your Society Account
- 3.Start a new team or join a team
- Complete your registration by making a donation and sharing your relationship to cancer





#### **Questions? More Information?**

Contact RFL.Polk.CO.OR@gmail.com

1-800-227-2345